Product Change Notification
106869 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel® Material Master (MM)#s will be changed to reflect the new
product. Therefore, customers should place future orders using the new
order codes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Component Product Table
Intel
Product Code
Pre-
Conversion
A0 Stepping
MM#
Pre-
Conversion
A1 Stepping
MM#
Pre-
Conversion
A2 Stepping
MM#
Post-
Conversion
A3 Stepping
MM#
Device
Description
HPIXP2325AB 859750
865566
870259
874766
876166
877407 883945
Pb IXP2350
900MHz Xscale
600MHz ME
2 Micro Engines
Commercial
Temperature
HPIXP2350AC n/a n/a 876214 883944
Pb IXP2350
600MHz Xscale
300MHz ME
4 Micro Engines
Commercial
Temperature
HPIXP2350AD 859752
865094
870248
874762
876165
877406 883936
Pb IXP2350
900MHz Xscale
600MHz ME
4 Micro Engines
Commercial
Temperature
HPIXP2350AE 859753
865013
870244
874761
876588
876164 883920
Pb IXP2350
900MHz Xscale
900MHz ME
4 Micro Engines
Commercial
Temperature
HPIXP2325ABT n/a 865772
874784 876172 883950
Pb IXP2350
900MHz Xscale
600MHz ME